Virkir dagar - Weekdays

Trip ID:
Tjaldsvaedi/Campsite:
Krékeyrarnof:

Seeluhus

Heimavist (Hotel Edda):
Berjaya Hotel:
Stéragerdi:
Klettaborg/HA
Glerartorg
Pérunnarstreeti:

Hof (Town Centre North):

Cruise Ship Port (Oddeyrarbryggja)
Drottningabraut (Town centre South):
Flugvollur/Akureyri Airport

100 Tjaldsvaedi/Campsite - Brekka - Glerartorg - Midbaer (Town Centre) - Flugvollur (Airport)

31 37
06:59 10:54
07:04 10:59
07:05 11:00
07:06 11:01
07:07 11:02
07:09 11:04
07:10 11:05
07:11 11:06
07:13 11:08
07:15 11:10
07:17 11:12
07:20 11:15
07:25 11:20

47
15:19
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:40
15:45

51
18:19
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:33
18:35
18:37
18:40
18:45

309
21:54 F
21:59F
22:00 F
22:01F
22:02 F
22:04 F
22:05F
22:06 F
22:08 F
22:10F
22:12 F
22:15F
22:20 F

AK YRI

F= Ekur adeins féstudaga fra 21. juni til og med 23. 4gust - Only operated on Fridays from the 21 of June until the 23" of August

Ekur einungis ef buid er ad panta brottfor (ma panta i sima 555 2888, a sysli@sysli.is a skrifstofutima eda a8 vefnum www.sysli.is)
Only operated on request. (Request departure by calling +354 555 2888, sending an email to sysli@sysli.is at office hours or on the website www.sysli.is)

Aatlun gildir / Schedule is valid:

1/6-2024 til 27/10-2024

Allir timar eru til vidmidunar - All times are estimates



Laugardagar - Saturdays

Trip ID:
Tjaldsvaedi/Campsite:
Krékeyrarnof:

Seeluhus

Heimavist (Hotel Edda):
Berjaya Hotel:
Stéragerdi:
Klettaborg/HA
Glerartorg
Pérunnarstreeti:

Hof (Town Centre North):

Cruise Ship Port (Oddeyrarbryggja)
Drottningabraut (Town centre South):
Flugvollur/Akureyri Airport

100 Tjaldsvaedi/Campsite - Brekka - Glerartorg - Midbaer (Town Centre) - Flugvollur (Airport)

31 41
07:54 11:54
07:59 11:59
08:00 12:00
08:01 12:01
08:02 12:02
08:04 12:04
08:05 12:05
08:06 12:06
08:08 12:08
08:10 12:10
08:12 12:12
08:15 12:15
08:20 12:20

51
18:19
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:33
18:35
18:37
18:40
18:45

AK YRI

Ekur einungis ef buid er ad panta brottfor (ma panta i sima 555 2888, a sysli@sysli.is @ skrifstofutima eda & vefnum www.sysli.is)
Only operated on request. (Request departure by calling +354 555 2888, sending an email to sysli@sysli.is at office hours or on the website www.sysli.is)

Aatlun gildir / Schedule is valid:

1/6-2024 til 27/10-2024

Allir timar eru til vidmidunar - All times are estimates



Sunnudagar - Sundays

Trip ID:
Tjaldsvaedi/Campsite:
Krékeyrarnof:

Seeluhus

Heimavist (Hotel Edda):
Berjaya Hotel:
Stéragerdi:
Klettaborg/HA
Glerartorg
Pérunnarstreeti:

Hof (Town Centre North):
Cruise Ship Port (Oddeyrarbryggija)

Drottningabraut (Town centre South):

Flugvollur/Akureyri Airport

100

31
07:54
07:59
08:00
08:01
08:02
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:08
08:10
08:12
08:15
08:20

Tjaldsvaedi/Campsite - Brekka - Glerartorg - Midbaer (Town Centre) - Flugvollur (Airport)

41
11:54
11:59
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:12
12:15
12:20

47
15:19
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:29
15:30
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:40
15:45

51
18:19
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:29
18:30
18:31
18:33
18:35
18:37
18:40
18:45

AK YRI

Ekur einungis ef buid er ad panta brottfor (ma panta i sima 555 2888, a sysli@sysli.is @ skrifstofutima eda & vefnum www.sysli.is)
Only operated on request. (Request departure by calling +354 555 2888, sending an email to sysli@sysli.is at office hours or on the website www.sysli.is)

Aatlun gildir / Schedule is valid:

1/6-2024 til 27/10-2024

Allir timar eru til vidmidunar - All times are estimates
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Virkir dagar - Weekdays

Trip ID:
Flugvollur/Akureyri Airport

Drottningabraut (Town centre South):

Hof (Town Centre North):
Cruise Ship Port (Oddeyrarbryggija)
Eyrarvegur:

Glerartorg:

Nordursléd (HA):
Stéragerdi:

Berjaya Hotel:

Heimavist (Hotel Edda):
Seeluhus

Krokeyrarnof:
Tjaldsvaedi/Campsite:

100

30
08:10
08:15
08:16
08:18
08:21
08:23
08:25
08:26
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:32
08:37

Flugvollur (Airport)- Midbaer (Town Centre) - Glerartorg - Brekka - Tjaldsvaedi/Campsite

36
12:05
12:10
12:11
12:13
12:16
12:18
12:20
12:21
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:27
12:29

46
16:30
16:35
16:36
16:38
16:41
16:43
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:52
16:57

50
19:30
19:35
19:36
19:38
19:41
19:43
19:45
19:46
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:52
19:57

308
00:20 F
00:25 F
00:26 F
00:28 F
00:31F
00:33 F
00:35 F
00:36 F
00:38 F
00:39 F
00:40 F
00:42 F
00:47 F

AK YRI

F= Ekur adeins féstudaga fra 21. juni til og med 23. 4gust - Only operated on Fridays from the 21 of June until the 23" of August

Brottfarir geta frestast eda verid flytt ef flugvélin er & 6drum tima en aaetlad. Vagninn fer um leid og allar toskur eru komnar a bandid.
Departures can be delayed or expedited according to the flights arrival time. The bus leaves when all bags have arrived on the belt.

Ekur einungis ef buid er ad panta brottfor (ma panta i sima 555 2888, a sysli@sysli.is a skrifstofutima eda a8 vefnum www.sysli.is)
Only operated on request. (Request departure by calling +354 555 2888, sending an email to sysli@sysli.is at office hours or on the website www.sysli.is)

Allir timar eru til vidmidunar - All times are estimates



Laugardagar - Saturdays Flugvollur (Airport)- Midbaer (Town Centre) - Glerartorg - Brekka - Tjaldsvaedi/Campsite
100

Trip ID: 30 40 50
Flugvollur/Akureyri Airport 09:05 13:05 19:30
Drottningabraut (Town centre South): 09:10 13:10 19:35 A K Y R I
Hof (Town Centre North): 09:11 13:11 19:36
Cruise Ship Port (Oddeyrarbryggija) 09:13 13:13 19:38
Eyrarvegur: 09:17 13:16 19:41
Glerartorg: 09:19 13:18 19:43
Nordursléd (HA): 09:20 13:20 19:45
Stéragerdi: 09:21 13:21 19:46
Berjaya Hotel: 09:23 13:23 19:48
Heimavist (Hotel Edda): 09:24 13:24 19:49
Seeluhus 09:25 13:25 19:50
Krékeyrarnof: 09:27 13:27 19:52
Tjaldsvaedi/Campsite: 09:32 13:32 19:57

Brottfarir geta frestast eda verid flytt ef flugvélin er & 6drum tima en aaetlad. Vagninn fer um leid og allar toskur eru komnar a bandid.
Departures can be delayed or expedited according to the flights arrival time. The bus leaves when all bags have arrived on the belt.

Ekur einungis ef buid er ad panta brottfor (ma panta i sima 555 2888, a sysli@sysli.is @ skrifstofutima eda & vefnum www.sysli.is)
Only operated on request. (Request departure by calling +354 555 2888, sending an email to sysli@sysli.is at office hours or on the website www.sysli.is)

Allir timar eru til vidmidunar - All times are estimates




Sunnudagar - Sundays 100 Flugvollur (Airport)- Midbaer (Town Centre) - Glerartorg - Brekka - Tjaldsvaedi/Campsite

Trip ID: 30 40 46 50
Flugvollur/Akureyri Airport 09:05 13:05 16:30 19:30
Drottningabraut (Town centre South): 09:10 13:10 16:35 19:35 A K Y R I
Hof (Town Centre North): 09:11 13:11 16:36 19:36
Cruise Ship Port (Oddeyrarbryggija) 09:13 13:13 16:38 19:38
Eyrarvegur: 09:16 13:16 16:41 19:41
Glerartorg: 09:18 13:18 16:43 19:43
Nordursléd (HA): 09:20 13:20 16:45 19:45
Stéragerdi: 09:21 13:21 16:46 19:46
Berjaya Hotel: 09:23 13:23 16:48 19:48
Heimavist (Hotel Edda): 09:24 13:24 16:49 19:49
Seeluhus 09:25 13:25 16:50 19:50
Krokeyrarnof: 09:27 13:27 16:52 19:52
Tjaldsvaedi/Campsite: 09:32 13:29 16:57 19:57

Brottfarir geta frestast eda verid flytt ef flugvélin er & 6drum tima en aaetlad. Vagninn fer um leid og allar toskur eru komnar a bandid.
Departures can be delayed or expedited according to the flights arrival time. The bus leaves when all bags have arrived on the belt.

Ekur einungis ef buid er ad panta brottfor (ma panta i sima 555 2888, a sysli@sysli.is @ skrifstofutima eda & vefnum www.sysli.is)
Only operated on request. (Request departure by calling +354 555 2888, sending an email to sysli@sysli.is at office hours or on the website www.sysli.is)

Allir timar eru til vidmidunar - All times are estimates
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